
NILAI KOMPRE 

NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Lahan 1 Lahan 2 Lahan 3 Nilai_Akhir Grade 

1562030011 ANDREAS ROBERTO 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1762030037 BONARDO GERALD FRILSTONE 75 70 75 73,5 B+ 

1862030001 
MARIA FRANSISKA APRILIA DIAN CHAYANI 

BENGE 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030002 PRASETYO NUGROHO 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030003 KRISTIAN AGUSTINUS 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030004 ARDIANI ARDIANI 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030005 KAROLINA SELAKA 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030006 INGOT TESALONIKA HOTMAULI NAIBORHU 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030007 CAROLINA GUSTI KAWUKA 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030008 
IRVAN DANIEL RENALDI HAPOSAN  

SIHOMBING 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030009 RISKA MAGDALENA TELAUMBANUA 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030011 NOVITA RIA SIRINGORINGO 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030012 STEVEN WIJAYANTO 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030013 ANJELITA SITUMORANG 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030014 VARDHA ANGGINA PASARIBU 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030015 SYAHRUL RAMADHAN 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030016 ADE FRISKA JUNIAR 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030017 EDWARD VALERY PARHUSIP 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030019 THERESIA  NOVAYANTI 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030020 VIRGINIA BEATRIX KABAN OSOK 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030021 CINDY VERAWATY 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030022 MILKA LOREN 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030023 HAYU WULANSARI 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030024 NINTA SRI ULINA BR.TARIGAN 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030025 GITA PRIMASARI SIMANULLANG 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030026 CONCHITA MARSELINA YUNITA 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030027 GANDYS SARAH HAILOA UBORO 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030028 LIA NATALIA 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030029 SERFINTIA ANUGRA 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030030 LAMHOT L ARITONANG 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030031 JUNIKE LEXDERIKA SUMANY 85 80 75 80,5 A 

1862030032 VANESSA  70 80 75 74,5 B+ 

1862030033 YUNI CRISSA SUMBAYAK 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030035 GOMOS ARITONANG 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030036 GRASIA IVRONI IMAK 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030038 INDRA FRANJUNIARDI 85 80 75 80,5 A 



1862030039 MARTHA VIEANA 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030040 BOBY SITORUS 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030041 PHYTER DEISMAN METANIUS HARITA 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030042 WERNI WEHALO 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

1862030043 
MADE DEANDRA ARETHUSA 

GALLATHEYAMUNA 80 80 75 78,5 A- 

 



No Mata_Kuliah Kelas NIM Nama Tidak_Hadir Sakit Izin Hadir TotalPertemuan Persentase_Kehadiran_% 

1 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030032 VANESSA  0 0 0 35 35 100 

2 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030041 PHYTER DEISMAN METANIUS HARITA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

3 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030039 MARTHA VIEANA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

4 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030038 INDRA FRANJUNIARDI 0 0 0 36 36 100 

5 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030036 GRASIA IVRONI IMAK 0 0 0 36 36 100 

6 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030035 GOMOS ARITONANG 0 0 0 36 36 100 

7 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030033 YUNI CRISSA SUMBAYAK 0 0 0 36 36 100 

8 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030032 VANESSA VANESSA 0 0 0 1 1 100 

9 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030040 BOBY SITORUS 0 0 0 36 36 100 

10 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030031 JUNIKE LEXDERIKA SUMANY 0 0 0 36 36 100 

11 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030043 
MADE DEANDRA ARETHUSA 

GALLATHEYAMUNA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

12 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030030 LAMHOT L ARITONANG 0 0 0 36 36 100 

13 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030029 SERFINTIA ANUGRA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

14 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030028 LIA NATALIA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

15 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030024 NINTA SRI ULINA BR.TARIGAN 0 0 0 36 36 100 

16 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030042 WERNI WEHALO 0 0 0 36 36 100 

17 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030023 HAYU WULANSARI 0 0 0 36 36 100 

18 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030022 MILKA LOREN 0 0 0 36 36 100 

19 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030020 VIRGINIA BEATRIX KABAN OSOK 0 0 0 36 36 100 

20 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030019 THERESIA  NOVAYANTI 0 0 0 36 36 100 

21 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030011 NOVITA RIA SIRINGORINGO 0 0 0 36 36 100 

22 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030017 EDWARD VALERY PARHUSIP 0 0 0 36 36 100 

23 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030021 CINDY VERAWATY 0 0 0 36 36 100 

24 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030015 SYAHRUL RAMADHAN 0 0 0 36 36 100 

25 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030013 ANJELITA SITUMORANG 0 0 0 36 36 100 

26 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030009 RISKA MAGDALENA TELAUMBANUA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

27 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030027 GANDYS SARAH HAILOA UBORO 0 0 0 36 36 100 



28 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030008 
IRVAN DANIEL RENALDI HAPOSAN  

SIHOMBING 0 0 0 36 36 100 

29 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030006 
INGOT TESALONIKA HOTMAULI 

NAIBORHU 0 0 0 36 36 100 

30 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030012 STEVEN WIJAYANTO 0 0 0 36 36 100 

31 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030007 CAROLINA GUSTI KAWUKA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

32 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030025 GITA PRIMASARI SIMANULLANG 0 0 0 36 36 100 

33 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030005 KAROLINA SELAKA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

34 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030026 CONCHITA MARSELINA YUNITA 0 0 0 36 36 100 

35 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030004 ARDIANI ARDIANI 0 0 0 36 36 100 

36 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030014 VARDHA ANGGINA PASARIBU 0 0 0 36 36 100 

37 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030003 KRISTIAN AGUSTINUS 0 0 0 36 36 100 

38 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030002 PRASETYO NUGROHO 0 0 0 36 36 100 

39 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1762030037 BONARDO GERALD FRILSTONE 0 0 0 36 36 100 

40 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030016 ADE FRISKA JUNIAR 0 0 0 36 36 100 

41 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1662030030 HOOT HASIAN JOSWA SITORUS 0 0 0 36 36 100 

42 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1862030001 
MARIA FRANSISKA APRILIA DIAN 

CHAYANI BENGE 0 0 0 36 36 100 

43 62024136 - Komprehensif B C 1562030011 ANDREAS ROBERTO 0 0 0 36 36 100 

 


